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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Herren 40 1
MF: Philipp Steinhart
m 015201673022; philstone@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Studt, Benjamin
Bartels, Dr. Thorsten
Studt, Nicola
Stérmer, Frank
Steinhart, Philipp
Steiniger, Martin
Fingerle, Frank
Rolle, Denis
Bluthner, Andreas
Beus-Schwarz, Hendrik
Dr. Hammerschmitt, Nicolas
Isermann, Ralph
Joia, Mihaita (ROU)
Zeh, Alexander
Reichert, Christoph
Veen, Arjan (NED)
Dorfler, Achim

Jorg, André
Hofmann, Michael
Eisenbeil, Jan

21 Gobel, Gerald
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18150055
16401420
18150054
17160580
17950084
16000300
16605287
18007979
17104025
17284307
17150711
16705191
17954573
17650239
17803455
17301060
17409877
16994789
17282866
17753086
17653286

LK

LK6,0

LK6,6

LK7,0

LK9,9

LK10,6
LK10,7
LK12,3
LK13,4
LK15,1
LK19,2
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK22,2
LK24,5
LK24,2
LK22,6
LK24,1

DR -
Sen.

Info

T nnisverband pfalz ev

g GENERALI



